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
Main Dining Room 11'4'x 9' b4 X
Main Kitchen 8'6' x 8'6' X X
X X X
X x x
X X X
X x
X X
Finished Floor (Main): 776 # of Rooms:5  # of Kitchens: 1 # of Levels: 1 | Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Main 4 Yes Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Restricted Age: 2 Workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 # of Pets: Cats: Dogs: 3 Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 776 sq. ft.| # or % of Rentals Allowed: 4 Garage Sz:
Bylaw Restric: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals 5 Door Height:
Unfinished Floor: 0 Allowed 6
Grand Total: 776 sq. ft. | Basement: None 7
8

Listing Broker(s): Magsen Realty Inc.

Great Location- Easy Access to Oak and Airport Bridges. Close to Skytrain, Aberdeen Centre, Landsdowne Mall, Richmond Centre & YVR. 1st floor unit
with patio facing east. Quiet unit, nice finishing. Court Ordered Sale- Sold As Is Property is currently rented - 24 hours notice required. All offers are
subject to court approval and required Schedule A. Measurements are based on estimates and buyer is to verify.

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

12/06/2016 09:16 PM
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.




Presented by:

Nicky Tu
Keller Williams Elite (MpIRd)
Phone: 604-767-5913
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nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Active 22 3711 ROBSON COURT Residential Attached
Board: V Terra Nova m
Townhouse V7C 5T8 &)

Sold Date:
Meas. Type:
Depth / Size (ft.):

Frontage (feet):
Frontage (metres):

Original Price: $638,000
Approx. Year Built: 1999

Bedrooms: 2 Age: 17
Lot Area (sq.ft.): 0.00 Bathrooms: 2 Zoning: ZT127
Flood Plain: Full Baths: 2 Gross Taxes: $1,881.65
% Approval Req?: Half Baths: 0 For Tax Year: 2016
| Exposure: Maint. Fee: $230.00 Tax Inc. Utilities?: No

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Mgmt. Co's Name: First Service Residential
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

View: :

Complex / Subdiv: TENNYSON GARDENS
Services Connected: Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

P.I.D.: 024-310-808
Tour:

Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt. Total Parking: 2 Covered Parking: 1 Parking Access:
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Garage; Single

Exterior: Vinyl, Wood Locker:

Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Reno. Year: Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Rain Screen: R.I. Plumbing: Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Renovations: R.I. Fireplaces: Title to Land:  Freehold Strata

Water Supply: City/Municipal # of Fireplaces: 1

Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Property Disc.: No

Fuel/Heating: Baseboard, Forced Air Fixtures Leased: No :

Outdoor Area:
Type of Roof:
Maint Fee Inc:
Legal:

Patio(s) & Deck(s) Fixtures Rmvd: No :
Asphalt Floor Finish: Laminate, Tile

Caretaker, Gardening, Management, Recreation Facility, Snow removal
PL LMS3191 LT 52 BLK 4N LD 36 SEC 10 RNG 7W
Amenities: Club House, Exercise Centre, In Suite Laundry, Pool; Outdoor

Site Influences: Golf Course Nearby, Treed

Features: ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Disposal - Waste, Drapes/Window Coverings, Microwave, Security - RI
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions FEloor Type Dimensions
Main Kitchen 11'3 x12'7 X X
Main Living Room 24'x12'8 b4 X
Above Master Bedroom 12' x 14’ X X
Above Bedroom 13'x9'2 X X
Below Den 12'x 10’ X X
Below Foyer 9'x 5’ b4 X
X x x
X X X
X x
X X
Finished Floor (Main): 552 # of Rooms:6 # of Kitchens: 1 # of Levels: 3 | Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 559 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Above 4 Yes Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 165 Restricted Age: 2 Above 4 No | workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 # of Pets: 2 Cats: Dogs: 3 Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 1,276 sq. ft.| # or % of Rentals Allowed: 4 Garage Sz:
Bylaw Restric: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals 5 Door Height:
Unfinished Floor: 0 Allwd w/Restrctns 6
Grand Total: 1,276 sq. ft. | Basement: Partly Finished 7
8

Listing Broker(s): Sutton Group - Seafair Realty

Tennyson Gardens by Polygon in Terra Nova. Spacious two bedroom and two full bath townhome with den below. Large open concept living and
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